Minister Calleary: February 2024

Bank Holiday 5Feb

Fianna Fail European Parliament Selection Convention Athenry Mullingar

Pre-record Remarks at FactoryXChange Summit 2024 6 Feb
Minister's Office

Brief re Changes to Working Conditions Report
Ministers Office

Digital Town Awards Photocall
Minister's Office

Meeting re Cyberus Labs
Microsoft Teams

Eolas Magazine Interview 7 Feb
Minister's Office

Goodie Nutrition Meeting
Minister Office

Meeting with Brown Bag Films
Minister's Office

Tributes to former Taociseach John Bruton
Leinster House

Launch of EU project in Al by CeADAR
Fitzpatrick Castle Hotel in Dalkey A96 N8AO

Oral PQ's 8 Feb
LH

Digital Service Bill - Committee Stage
Seanad

Constituency Office 9 Feb to 10 Feb

Ballina

Dubai - De brief 9 Feb
VC

SPD Sth America Brief
Microsoft Teams Meeting

Artificial Intelligence in Ireland
Trinity College Dublin 12 Feb

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:30-16:00

16:15-17:15

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

12:00-12:45

14:00-15:30

15:45-16:45

09:00-10:30

16:15-18:00

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

19:00-20:00



Front Bench Cover
LH

13 Feb

ICT Remote Access Test for Responsible Business Initiatives Webinar 13 Feb

Remote Access Testing

Peru Ambassador

Ministers office

Commencement Matters
Seanad

TV Licence PMB - Closing Speech
DAIL

Topical Issues
Dail

Guaranteed Irish - AV Room Briefing
AV Room, LH

Responsible Business Initiatives Webinar
VC

Public Representatives Meeting
VC

PMB Motion re Business Costs
Dail

Chile Ambassador meeting
Ministers office

Argentinian Ambassador Meeting
Kildare Street - Room 12A (With VC)

LQ & QPL
LH

Microsoft’s Rural Al Skill Up-A-Thon

Knockmore Rathduff Resource & Recreation Centre, Knockmore, Ballina,

Co. Mayo, F26 F803

Meeting with Minister Hands MP
VC

Ibec Global Meeting - Jackie King
Ministers office

Ministerial Management Board Meeting
Room 110

Meeting with Ambassador of Kazakhstan
LH

14 Feb

15 Feb

16 Feb

19 Feb

20 Feb

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:45

13:00-14:00

20:20-21:00

22:00-22:30

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:00-12:30

11:30-12:00

14:00-15:00

15:15-16:00

12:00-13:00

10:30-11:15

16:30-17:00

15:00-15:45

16:15-18:15

18:00-19:00



Responsible Business Forum
Room 110

SME & Entrepreneurship Taskforce

Visit of the Honourable Raymonde Gagné
Kildare Street - Room 12A (With VC)

Scale Ireland Event
Analog Building, University of Limerick

Advanced Manufacturing Centre
Castletroy, National Technology Park, Co. Limerick, V94 237R

Platform 94 Opening
Platform 94, Mervue Business Park, Galway City, Galway H91 D932

Buymedia
Platofrm 94 building

LEEF Plenary
VC

SDGS National Stakeholder Forum in Tullamore Pre-record
Minister's Office

NOW Group Meeting
Minister's Office

PMB - Protection of Employees (Trade Union Subscriptions) Bill 2024
2nd stage.
Dail

Meeting with Prof O'Carroll
Minister's Office

FF meeting - Aoibhann de Burca Quinlivan
Ministers office

OpenAl x Dogpatch Labs
CHQ Building, Dublin

EDAF Meeting 2024
Room 110

Enterprise Digital Advisory Forum

Room 110, 23 Kildare Street

LQ & QPL

Dail

Alliance for Insurance Reform MoS Calleary-MoS Carroll MacNeil
VC

21 Feb

22 Feb

23 Feb

26 Feb

27 Feb

28 Feb

29 Feb

11:30-12:30

13:00-15:00
15:00-15:45

13:15-14:15

15:00-16:00

11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30

16:00-17:00

12:00-12:30

15:00-15:45

09:58 -12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-13:00

19:00-20:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

15:00-16:00



